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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Gliwice, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
01.06.2018 - 15:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Łata Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:06.00 333
Mistrz Śląska

50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:54.96 40.23 250m: 3:13.71 38.46 350m: 4:30.61 38.93
100m: 1:14.73 38.84 200m: 2:35.25 40.29 300m: 3:51.68 37.97 400m: 5:06.00 35.39

2. Porwik Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:07.59 328
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:53.59 39.69 250m: 3:13.44 39.13 350m: 4:30.31 38.59

100m: 1:13.90 38.50 200m: 2:34.31 40.72 300m: 3:51.72 38.28 400m: 5:07.59 37.28

3. Pawlaczyk Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:12.19 314
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:54.09 39.96 250m: 3:14.10 39.44 350m: 4:33.84 40.39

100m: 1:14.13 38.65 200m: 2:34.66 40.57 300m: 3:53.45 39.35 400m: 5:12.19 38.35

4. Zawada Olaf 06 Delfin Cieszyn 5:29.41 267
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:00.89 42.05 250m: 3:25.16 42.40 350m: 4:49.74 41.31

100m: 1:18.84 41.59 200m: 2:42.76 41.87 300m: 4:08.43 43.27 400m: 5:29.41 39.67

5. Zdebel Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:34.29 255
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:58.30 42.57 250m: 3:24.59 43.85 350m: 4:52.28 43.96

100m: 1:15.73 39.49 200m: 2:40.74 42.44 300m: 4:08.32 43.73 400m: 5:34.29 42.01

6. Pelizg Filip 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:36.70 250
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:05.68 43.86 250m: 3:31.93 42.98 350m: 4:58.52 43.23

100m: 1:21.82 42.82 200m: 2:48.95 43.27 300m: 4:15.29 43.36 400m: 5:36.70 38.18

7. Jabłoński Jakub 06 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:36.92 250
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:05.43 44.45 250m: 3:31.90 43.26 350m: 4:58.62 42.77

100m: 1:20.98 42.72 200m: 2:48.64 43.21 300m: 4:15.85 43.95 400m: 5:36.92 38.30

8. Głowala Bartek 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:47.15 228
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:08.22 44.47 250m: 3:36.20 43.52 350m: 5:04.26 43.79

100m: 1:23.75 44.15 200m: 2:52.68 44.46 300m: 4:20.47 44.27 400m: 5:47.15 42.89

9. Brejnak Wiktor 06 MOSM Tychy 5:47.27 228
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:07.54 1:27.60 200m: 2:52.09 300m: 400m: 5:47.27

10. Siek Miłosz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:48.39 226
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:07.50 44.81 250m: 3:37.14 45.90 350m: 5:06.48 45.27

100m: 1:22.69 43.75 200m: 2:51.24 43.74 300m: 4:21.21 44.07 400m: 5:48.39 41.91

11. Chochliński Bartosz 06 UKS Salmo Żory 5:49.58 223
50m: 150m: 2:07.45 44.73 250m: 4:22.53 1:30.09 350m:

100m: 1:22.72 200m: 2:52.44 44.99 300m: 400m: 5:49.58

12. Krząkała Wojciech 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:50.23 222
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:06.80 44.90 250m: 3:37.49 45.25 350m: 5:06.08 42.50

100m: 1:21.90 43.90 200m: 2:52.24 45.44 300m: 4:23.58 46.09 400m: 5:50.23 44.15

13. Bogdziun Maciej 06 MOSM Tychy 5:51.72 219
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:12.53 46.12 250m: 3:41.26 44.18 350m: 5:08.59 43.58

100m: 1:26.41 45.31 200m: 2:57.08 44.55 300m: 4:25.01 43.75 400m: 5:51.72 43.13

14. Staroń Alan 06 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:52.37 218
50m: 42.39 42.39 150m: 2:15.71 47.81 250m: 3:46.70 45.91 350m: 5:10.62 40.62

100m: 1:27.90 45.51 200m: 3:00.79 45.08 300m: 4:30.00 43.30 400m: 5:52.37 41.75

15. Popek Mateusz 06 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:54.97 213
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:12.61 45.82 250m: 3:44.02 45.88 350m: 5:14.72 44.29

100m: 1:26.79 45.37 200m: 2:58.14 45.53 300m: 4:30.43 46.41 400m: 5:54.97 40.25

16. Jarek Oskar 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:58.92 206
50m: 150m: 2:13.12 46.49 250m: 4:33.72 1:32.92 350m:

100m: 1:26.63 200m: 3:00.80 47.68 300m: 5:15.07 41.35 400m: 5:58.92

17. Kurianowicz Witold 06 UKS Salmo Żory 6:02.54 200
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:11.88 46.58 250m: 4:33.92 1:34.77 350m:

100m: 1:25.30 45.05 200m: 2:59.15 47.27 300m: 5:19.23 45.31 400m: 6:02.54
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Gliwice, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 12, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Sondej Sebastian 06 MOSM Tychy 6:17.72 177
50m: 43.34 43.34 150m: 2:18.46 48.05 250m: 3:56.73 49.15 350m: 5:34.19 48.35

100m: 1:30.41 47.07 200m: 3:07.58 49.12 300m: 4:45.84 49.11 400m: 6:17.72 43.53

19. Pauszek Wojciech 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 6:25.40 167
50m: 150m: 2:18.59 49.98 250m: 3:59.28 50.33 350m: 5:38.43

100m: 1:28.61 200m: 3:08.95 50.36 300m: 400m: 6:25.40 46.97

20. Rożalski Oskar 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:34.20 156
50m: 44.45 44.45 150m: 250m: 4:08.34 350m: 5:49.86 49.38

100m: 1:33.90 49.45 200m: 300m: 5:00.48 52.14 400m: 6:34.20 44.34

21. Rejman Szymon 06 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 6:37.83 151
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:48.78 51.31

100m: 1:31.66 49.63 200m: 3:14.61 300m: 4:57.47 400m: 6:37.83 49.05

22. Rożalski Olivier 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 7:08.20 121
50m: 45.55 45.55 150m: 2:32.14 55.27 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:36.87 51.32 200m: 3:25.81 53.67 300m: 5:17.26 400m: 7:08.20

23. Stawowski Kamil 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 8:02.26 85
50m: 48.25 48.25 150m: 2:49.26 1:02.32 250m: 4:55.60 1:05.53 350m: 5:59.52

100m: 1:46.94 58.69 200m: 3:50.07 1:00.81 300m: 400m: 8:02.26 2:02.74


